ATE BANK OF INDIA

EAUGION

(HLC) C-59 Community Centre, Naraina Industrial Area Phase - 1, New Delhi-110029

OR E-AUCTION SALE ON 04.09,2024 FOR MOVABLE PROPERTY

ice for Sale of Movable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial ment of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest

to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described movable /charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is Where is", As is What is" and Whatever there is " on 04.09.2024, for the secured creditor as under:

deposit Pre-Bid EMD with eBKray before the close of e-Auction. Credit of Pre-Bid EMD shall be given to the it of payment in eBKray's Bank Account and up-dation of such information in the e-auction website. This may anking process and hence bidders, in their own interest, are advised to submit the pre-bid EMD amount well in

ion on 04.09.2024 for 6 Hours from 10:00 AM to 04:00 PM with unlimited extn. of 10 minute each ir. Amit Kumar (9205101634)

MARKET	Outstanding Dires for Recovery of which Property/ies is/are being Sold	Vehicle Description / Date of Possession	Reserve Price (Rs.) (below which property could not be sold) Earnest Money (EMD) 10% of the Reserve Price Bid Increment Amount	Name of the Authorised Officer	
Vo.:	as on 01.08.2024 plus future Interest and other applicable	Make & Model: CIAZ SMART HYBRID ALPHA (Magna Grey) Registration No.: DL-10CN-9414 Engline No.: KL5BN9045729 Chassis No.: MA3EXGL1S00416079 Date of Regn.: 11.08.2020 Odometer: 65003 Kms Fuel: Petrol	₹3,92,000/-	Mr. Nand Kumar Jha (Chief Manager) RACPC, Naraina Branch, Phase-I New Delhi	
			₹ 39,200/-		
			₹1,000/-		
			*GST as applicable		

It on or before 03.09.2024 upto 4:00 PM

hich EMD to be remitted: Bidder's own wallet Registered with EBkray, on its e-auction site: tition-psb/eproc-listing by means of NEFT/RETS. EMD of Reserve Price to be transferred by bidders by enerated on his/her/their bidder account maintained with EBkray on its e-auction site: tion-psb/eproc-listing by means of NEFT from his /her/their bank. For any assistance, please call EBkray 0220, support.ebkray@psballiance.com and/or Authorized Officer.

ONS OF THE E-AUCTION ARE AS UNDER:
Id on "As is where is", "as is what is basis " and "whatever there is basis " and will be conducted "On Line",
be conducted through the Bank's approved service provider EBkray at their web portal:

auction-psb/eproc-listing right to cancel/postpone the auction.

ble for inspection during banking hours, Contact: Mr. Amit Kumar Mobile: 9205101634 (Resolution Agent).

pay GST as applicable on the successful bid amount, viz sale value.

ge and information of the Authorized Officer there is no encumbrance on the property/les. However the intending their own independent inquiries regarding the encumbrances, title of the property/ies put on auction and ecting the property prior to submitting their bid.

sement does not constitute and will not be deemed to constitute any commitment or any representation of the being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances whether known or unknown to the bank. The Authorized ponsible in any way for any third party claims/rights/dues. eposit (EMD) of the successful bidder shall be retained towards part sale consideration and the EMD of the

shall be refunded. The Earnest Money Deposit shall not bear any Interest. The successful bidder shall have to e price, immediately on acceptance of bid price by the Authorized Officer and the balance of the sale price on or sale. Default in deposit of amount by the successful bidder would entail forfeiture of the whole money already yshall be put to the e-auction and the defaulting bidder shall have no claim/right in respect of property / amount. and conditions of the sale please refer to the link at the Bank's Service Provider's web porta

PO HOVE A PRODUCT COMPLETED IN

yee c Date Authorized Officer, State Bank of India, H other expenses provable / finitio (able

PACIFIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: Survey No. 13, N.H.48, Kempalinganahalli Village, Nelamangala Taluk, Bangalore-Karnataka 562123 Tel No. +91-8027723004; Fax: +91-8027723005 Corporate Office: Village Bedla, P.O. Box 119, Udaipur-313001 Tel No. +91-294-2440196, 2440388; Fax: +91-294-2440780 Email: pacificinvestor@rediffmail.com; Website: www.pacificindustriesitd.com CIN: L14101KA1989PLC062041

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, 10th August 2024 at the Corporate Office of the company situated at Village -Bedla, Udaipur - 313001 to consider and approve the Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on June 30th, 2024. This information is also available on the website of the company at www.pacificindustriesltd.com and on the website of BSE ltd at www.bseindia.com. By order of the Board

For Pacific Industries Limited Sd/-(Sachin Shah)

Date : 02.08.2024 Place : Udaipur

Company Secretary



Honasa Consumer Limited

Registered Office: Unit No - 404, 4th Floor, City Centre, Plot No 05, Sector-12, Dwarka New Delhi 110075 Corporate Office: 10th Floor, Capital Cyberscape, Ullahwas, Sector-59, Gurugram, Haryana - 122102 Email: info@mamaearth.in; Phone: 0124 - 4880828 |

Website: www.honasa.in | CIN: U74999DL2016PLC306016 |

INFORMATION REGARDING THE 8th ANNUAL **GENERAL MEETING OF HONASA** CONSUMER LIMITED (COMPANY) TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING (VC)/OTHER AUDIO VIDEO VISUAL MEANS (OAVM)

Shareholders may please note that the 8th Annu Detailed instructions regarding e-voting will be included in the of AGM and will also be published in the newspaper in

istered/updated, ited by following

ar ju care V i meaber of aldaliava

DETAILS OF SECURED ASSET PUT FOR E-AUCTION: the Authorized Officer (AO) will be sold on As is when as a microst and other expenses/costs thereon deducted for any number property mentioned herein below due to EARC together with further interest and other Eamest Money Depositiste mentioned below for the property and the Eamest Money Depositiste mentioned below for the property.

m me said account as per detail mentioned in para 4 above. If the next day is Holiday or Sunday, then on next first office day,

6. The purchaser shall deposit the balance 75% of the sale proceeds on or before 15th day from the date of sale of the property, exclusive of such day, orif the 15th day be Sunday or other Holiday, then on the first office day after the 15th day by prescribed mode as stated in para 4 above. In addition to the above the purchaser shall also deposit Poundage fee with Recovery Officer, DRT Dehradun @2% upto Rs. 1,000/- and 1% of the excess of the sdaid amount of Rs. 1.000/- through DD in favour of Registrar, DRT Dehradun.

In case of default of payment within the prescribed period, the deposit, after defraying the expenses of the sale, may, if the undersigned thinks fit, shall be forfeited to the Government and the defaulting purchaser shall forfeit all claims to the property or to any part of the sum for which it may subsequently be Sold. The Property shall be resold after the issue of fresh proclamation of sale.

The property is being sold on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS".

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids if found unreasonable or postpone the auction at any time without assigning any reason.

Lot Description of property to be Reveenue Details of Claims, if any which No. sold with the names of the assessed any other have been put forward other co-owner where the upon the encumbrance to the property, and property belongs to the property to which any other known defaulter and any other or a ny property is particulars bearing on part thereof liable its nature and value person as co-owner. 3 Residential Land Bearing Not Knwon Not Knwon Not Knwor

Khasra No. 558 Min Situated at Mauza Dhakpatti (Pleasant Valley) Pargana Pachwa Doon, District, Dehradun, Admeasuring 420.07 Sq. Mtr. Out Of 770 Sq. Mtr. Bounded As Under East: 20 Ft, Wide Road (SM 56'-6"), West: Property of Smt.Seema Tyagi (SM 56'-6"), North: 19Ft, Wide Passage For Seema Tyagi T/A Property Of Shri V.K. Handa (SM 80'-0"), South: House Of others (SM80'-0")

Given under my hand and seal on this 31 day of July 2024

Recovery Officer, Debts Recovery Tribunal, Dehradur

wern manner and the results in respe resolutions as set out in the Notice, along with Scrutinizer's report will be announ and communicated to the BSE, within two working days from the conclusion of the A and will be uploaded by the Company's website at www.mongipa.com and on website of NSDL.

In case of any assistance before or during AGM or any queries related to e-vo members may refer the Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") for Shareholders e-voting user manual for shareholders available at the download section www.avoting.nsdl.com or call on toll free no.: 1800-1020-990/1800-224-430 or sen request to Ms. Pallavi Mhatre, Manager, NSDL. Email: evoting@nsdl.co.in.

Book Clasure: Notice is also hereby given that pursuant to Section 91 of the Compar Act, 2013 read with Rule 10 of the Companies (Management and Administrati Rules, 2014, the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company remain closed from Monday, September 02, 2024 to Thursday, September 05, 20 (both days inclusive) for the 37" Annual General Meeting ("AGM").

Candidature for Appointment/ Reappointment of Independent Director: Notice also hereby given that pursuant to Section 160 of the Companies Act, 2013 re with Rule 13 of Companies (Appointment and Qualifications of Directors) Rules, 20 the Board of Directors has received a Notice in writing from a Mr. Vimal Kumar Mel (DP ID: 1201910104017580), member of the company, proposing the candidature Mr. Ajay Prakash Narain (DIN: 02655527) for reappointment as an Independent Direc and also for Mr. Rajesh Kumar (DIN: 10729901) for appointment as an Independe Director in the 37th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Company.

By order of the Boa For Moongipa Capital Finance Limits

Dated: August 12, 2024 Place: New Delhi

Sandeep Sing Company Secretary and Compliance Offici

TIMPORTANT

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertisin copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The India Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for suc contents, nor for any Tose or damage incurred as result of transactions with companies, associations c individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications Wo therefore recommend that readers making expensively includes before sending any monies of entering into any agreements with advertisers of otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manne whatsoever.

PACIFIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Survey No.13, N.H.48, Kempalinganhalli, Nelamangala Taluk, Distt. Bangalore (R) -562123, Karnataka, INDIA. Phone No. +91-80 27723004, 8027725979, Fax: +91-80 27723005 Visit us at: htt://www.pacificindustriesItd.com, Email: pilnorth@pacificgranites.com, CIN-L14101KA1989PLC062041

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024

	Standalone			Consolidated		
PARTICULARS	Guarter ended 30th June 2024 (Un-Audited)	Qurated ended 30th June 2023 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31st March 2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th June 2024 (Un-Audited)	Qurated ended 30th June 2023 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31st March 2024 (Audited)
Total income from operations (Net)	5,953.04	5,040,49	19,522.49	6,187.06	5,399.97	20,673.50
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	119.38	54.83	1,021.39	251,26	150.97	1,331.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	119.38	54,83	1,021.39	251,26	150.97	1,331.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	74.10	194.80	946.18	172.76	266.33	1,187.79
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	72.25	230.59	977.61	170.91	301.94	1,289.23
Equity share Capital	689.27	689.26	689.27	689.27	689.26	689.27
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous year	te	P	15939.48	24	-	42677.00
Earning Per Share (for Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations) 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	1.08 1.08	2.83 2.83	13.73 13.73		3.86 3.86	17.23 17.23

(A) The above UnAudited Financial Results for the guarter ended June 30, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th August, 2024

(B) Note:-The above is an extract of the quarterly results flied with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Un-audited results for the quarter ended 30.06.2024 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.pacificindustriesltd.com)

> On behalf of the Board For PACIFIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-

Sachin Shah (Company Secretary)

Place : Udaipur Date: 12.08.2024







